  Barricades &
Channelizers
made with
reflective materials
1-800-872-7446
Roadway Safety Products™ Division
BP-2100 Series
DELUXE Folding Barricades (All Plastic w/Integrated Leg/Panels)

BP-2100 Series
Deluxe Folding Barricades (All Plastic w/Integrated Leg/Panels)
Order Codes – BP-2100 Series
Catalog No.	 Type	 Width	 Top-Pnl	 Bottom-Pnl	 4” Stripes
Type I
BP-2100-210114	T ype	 I	 24”	 x	 8”	 EG	 8”	 NR	R ight & Left
BP-2100-210127	T ype	I	  24”	 x	 8”	 HI	 8”	NR	R  ight & Left
BP-2100-210226	T ype	I	  24”	 x	 8”	 DG	 8”	NR	R  ight & Left
BP-2100-210140	T ype	I	  24”	 x	 12”	 EG	 8”	NR	R  ight & Left
BP-2100-210153	T ype	I	  24”	 x	 12”	 HI	 8”	NR	R  ight & Left
BP-2100-210252	T ype	I	  24”	 x	 12”	 DG	 8”	NR	R  ight & Left
Type II
BP-2100-210170	T ype	 II	 24”	 x	 8”	 EGG	 8”	 EG	R ight & Left
BP-2100-210183	T ype	II	  24”	 x	 8”	 HI	 8”	 HI	R ight & Left
BP-2100-210239	T ype	II	  24”	 x	 8”	 DG	 8”	 DG	R ight & Left
BP-2100-210200	T ype	II	  24”	 x	 12”	 EG	 8”	 EG	R ight & Left
BP-2100-210213	T ype	II	  24”	 x	 12”	 HI	 8”	 HI	R ight & Left
BP-2100-210265	T ype	II	  24”	 x	 12”	 DG	 8”	 DG	R ight & Left
Sand Ballast System (SBS)
BP-2100-SBS (optional)	 Sand Ballast System – Ballast-Containers (Set/2) for  ALL  BP-2100 Series [above]
Panel Note -  ALL  BP-2100 Series Type I Bottom-Panels are 8” NR (Non-Reflective);  Type II Bottom-Panels are 8” EG, 8”
HI, or 8” DG [Unless specified otherwise, 4” stripes on one-side of barricade are Right / 4” stripes on opposite-side are Left]
All  BP-2100 Series Deluxe Barricades Feature 3MTM Reflective Stripes: EG = Engineer Grade reflective, HI = Hi-Intensity reflective,
and DG = Diamond GradeTM reflective; call to confirm availability of the specific Diamond GradeTM configuration you need